

BID TABULATION

Domingue, Szabo & Associates, Inc.
Consulting Engineers
Lafayette, Louisiana

Bid Date: Tuesday, May 12, 2010
Bid Time: 11:00 A.M.
Place: City Hall
305 Iberville Street
Youngsville, LA

ALMONASTER/LARRIVIERE SEWER EXTENSION
for the
CITY OF YOUNGSSVILLE, LOUISIANA
(DS&A #44-024)

ENGINEER ESTIMATE \$420,000

BIDDER	LICENSE NO.	BID BOND	ADDENDA	BASE BID
Bihm Construction	5512	X	X	\$420,039.57
Southern Constructors, LLC	57206	X	X	\$458,146.00
Hawkeye, LLC	66878	X	X	\$438,436.00
NCMC, LLC	8999	X	X	\$383,697.00*
M.P. Dumetail Construction Co	2599	X	X	\$438,774.75*
C.G. Logan Construction, LLC	24775	X	X	\$506,774.00

- Correction

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Bid Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2010
 Bid Time: 11:00 AM
 Place: City Hall
 305 lb
 Youngsville, LA

BID TABULATION

Almonaster/Larriviere Sewer Extension for City of Youngsville DSA #4444.24				NCMC, LLC 14545 Barringer Court Baton Rouge, LA 70809		Bihm Construction Company Inc. 115 Yankee Camp Road Opelousas, LA 70570		Hawkeye, LLC P.O. Box 223 Youngsville, LA 70592		M. Dumesnil Construction Co., LL P. O. Box 3625 Lafayette, LA 70502	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 6-8' Deep	570	L.F.	44.11	25,142.70	39.11	22,292.70	54.00	30,780.00	69.40	39,558.00
2	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 8-10' Deep	280	L.F.	48.43	13,560.40	43.11	12,070.80	58.00	16,240.00	80.60	22,568.00
3	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 10-12' Deep	273	L.F.	57.66	15,741.18	50.09	13,774.57	62.00	16,926.00	88.15	24,064.95 *
4	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 12-14' Deep	400	L.F.	65.18	26,072.00	54.09	21,636.00	68.00	27,200.00	89.40	35,760.00
5	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 14-16' Deep	400	L.F.	77.59	31,036.00	66.11	22,844.00	78.00	31,200.00	100.65	40,260.00
6	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 16-18' Deep	400	L.F.	101.84	40,736.00	66.11	26,444.00	96.00	38,400.00	109.40	43,760.00
7	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 18-20' Deep	50	L.F.	101.83	5,091.50	95.11	4,755.50	115.00	5,750.00	131.80	6,590.00
8	Furnish & Install 10" Fusible C900 PVC Gravity Sewer by HDD, 18-20' Deep	470	L.F.	199.04	93,548.80	180.15	84,670.50	194.00	91,180.00	162.50	76,375.00
9	Additional Material Cost to use D.I. Pipe (10")	20	L.F.	47.10	943.40	108.00	2,160.00	58.00	1,160.00	145.00	2,900.00
10	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 6-8' Deep	3	Each	3,259.00	9,747.00	5,990.00	17,970.00	2,750.00	8,250.00	5,625.00	16,875.00
11	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 8-10' Deep	2	Each	3,521.17	7,042.34	6,239.00	12,478.00	3,400.00	6,800.00	6,625.00	13,250.00
12	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 10-12' Deep	1	Each	4,113.96	4,113.96	7,196.00	7,196.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	7,150.00	7,150.00
13	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 12-14' Deep	1	Each	4,637.14	4,637.14	7,483.00	7,483.00	4,400.00	4,400.00	7,800.00	7,800.00
14	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 14-16' Deep	1	Each	5,108.91	5,108.91	8,557.00	8,557.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	8,950.00	8,950.00
15	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 16-18' Deep	1	Each	6,388.32	6,388.32	9,357.00	9,357.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	9,600.00	9,600.00
16	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 18-20' Deep	1	Each	8,820.10	8,820.10	14,544.00	14,544.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	9,862.50	9,862.50
17	Limestone for Maintenance and Drive	25	Tons	63.80	1,595.00	65.00	1,625.00	65.00	1,625.00	88.75	2,218.75
18	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	50	Cu. Yds.	82.86	4,143.00	108.00	5,400.00	65.00	3,250.00	100.00	5,000.00
19	Fill	10	Cu. Yds.	133.04	1,330.40	130.00	1,300.00	155.00	1,550.00	237.50	2,375.00

Almonaster/Larriviere Sewer Extension for City of Youngsville DSA #4444.24				NMC, LLC 14545 Barringer Court Baton Rouge, LA 70809		Bihm Construction Company Inc. 115 Yankee Camp Road Opelousas, LA 70570		Hawkeye, LLC P.O. Box 223 Youngsville, LA 70592		M.P. Dumesnil Construction Co., LL P. O. Box 3625 Lafayette, LA 70502	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
20	Special Backfill	50	Cu. Yds.	30.24	1,512.00	15.00	750.00	50.00	2,500.00	0.25	12.50
21	Formed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	145.13	725.65	130.00	650.00	800.00	4,000.00	625.00	3,125.00
22	Unformed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	145.13	725.65	130.00	650.00	1,000.00	775.00	225.00	1,125.00
23	Hydroseeding	1.5	Acres	2,310.00	3,465.00	4,850.00	7,275.00	4,500.00	6,750.00	2,812.50	4,218.75
24	Board Sheeting Left in Place	2.0	MFBM	1.00	2.00	1.00	2.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	0.65	1.30
25	Clearing, Grubbing, Tree & Stump Removal		Lump		17,000.00		1.00		5,000.00		6,000.00
26	Removal & Disposal of Structures, Obstructions & Debris		Lump		19,800.00		1.00		8,000.00		4,125.00
27	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control		Lump		9,000.00		6,000.00		30,000.00		6,250.00
28	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property & Rights of Way		Lump		3,447.00		64,414.50		15,000.00		9,250.00
29	Preconstruction Video		Lump		4,000.00		5,500.00		3,500.00		3,750.00
30	Mobilization		Lump		19,000.55		38,000.00		45,000.00		25,500.00
31	Additional Material Cost to Provide Watertight Manhole Co	1	Each	120.00	120.00	338.00	338.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					383,697.00 *		420,039.57		438,436.00		438,774.75 *

* Correction

Bid Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2020
 Bid Time: 11:00 AM
 Place: City Hall
 305 Iberia Street
 Youngsville, LA

Almonaster/Larriviere Sewer Extension for City of Youngsville DSA #4444.24				Southern Constructors, LLC 6313 Hwy. 90 E New Iberia, LA 70560		C.G. Logan Construction, LLC P. O. Box 226 Evergreen, LA 71333	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 6-8' Deep	570	L.F.	43.00	24,510.00	52.00	29,640.00
2	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 8-10' Deep	280	L.F.	52.00	14,560.00	57.00	15,960.00
3	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 10-12' Deep	273	L.F.	62.00	16,926.00	67.00	18,291.00
4	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 12-14' Deep	400	L.F.	94.00	37,600.00	77.00	30,800.00
5	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 14-16' Deep	400	L.F.	118.00	47,200.00	92.00	36,800.00
6	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 16-18' Deep	400	L.F.	131.00	52,400.00	132.00	52,800.00
7	Furnish & Install 10" Gravity Sewer, 18-20' Deep	50	L.F.	182.00	9,100.00	182.00	9,100.00
8	Furnish & Install 10" Fusible C900 PVC Gravity Sewer by HDD, 18-20' Deep	470	L.F.	229.00	107,630.00	243.00	114,210.00
9	Additional Material Cost to use D.I. Pipe (10")	20	L.F.	65.00	1,300.00	196.00	3,920.00
10	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 6-8' Deep	3	Each	8,400.00	14,400.00	8,400.00	25,200.00
11	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 8-10' Deep	2	Each	5,500.00	11,000.00	9,200.00	18,400.00
12	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 10-12' Deep	1	Each	7,200.00	7,200.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
13	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 12-14' Deep	1	Each	8,100.00	8,100.00	10,800.00	10,800.00
14	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 14-16' Deep	1	Each	12,100.00	12,100.00	11,600.00	11,600.00
15	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 16-18' Deep	1	Each	14,750.00	14,750.00	12,400.00	12,400.00
16	Sanitary Sewer Manholes, 18-20' Deep	1	Each	17,600.00	17,600.00	13,200.00	13,200.00
17	Limestone for Maintenance and Drive	25	Tons	82.00	2,050.00	60.00	1,500.00
18	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	50	Cu. Yds.	90.00	4,500.00	70.00	3,500.00
19	Fill	10	Cu. Yds.	172.00	1,720.00	140.00	1,400.00

Almonaster/Larriviere Sewer Extension for City of Youngsville DSA #4444.24				Southern Constructors, LLC 6313 Hwy. 90 E New Iberia, LA 70560		C.G. Logan Construction, LLC P. O. Box 226 Evergreen, LA 71333	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
20	Special Backfill	50	Cu. Yds.	44.00	2,200.00	20.00	1,000.00
21	Formed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	550.00	2,750.00	500.00	2,500.00
22	Unformed Concrete	5	Cu. Yds.	400.00	2,000.00	150.00	750.00
23	Hydroseeding	1.5	Acres	1,900.00	2,850.00	5,000.00	7,500.00
24	Board Sheeting Left in Place	2.0	MFBM	3,400.00	6,800.00	1.00	2.00
25	Clearing, Grubbing, Tree & Stump Removal		Lump		2,200.00		1.00
26	Removal & Disposal of Structures, Obstructions & Debris		Lump		1,400.00		1,000.00
27	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control		Lump		20,000.00		20,000.00
28	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property & Rights of Way		Lump		10,000.00		10,000.00
29	Preconstruction Video		Lump		6,000.00		6,000.00
30	Mobilization		Lump		38,000.00		38,000.00
31	Additional Material Cost to Provide Watertight Manhole Co	1	Each	550.00	550.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					458,146.00		506,774.00

* Correction